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オールディーズ 岩切クラブ Gachinko仙台 大魔神 Killer Whales ドンタコス ネクスターズ ジャングル ラヴァーズ ＳＴＯＲＭ SJ Boys Classics   勝点

○ ○ × ○ ○ ○ × ○ 10/31 × 11/21

ラヴァーズ

× ○ × ○ ○ ○ × 10/31 ○ ○ ×

大魔神

× × ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 10/17 × ○ ○

Killer Whales

○ ○ × ○ ○ ○ ○ 11/14 ○ ○ ○

岩切

× × × × × ○ ×

× × × × ○ × ○ × × × ×

STORM

× ○ ○ × ×

○ ○ × × ○ × ○ ○ × 10/31 ○

ネクスターズ

× 10/31 11/7 11/14 × ○ ○ × × × 11/21

オールディーズ

10/31 × ○ × ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × ○

ドンタコス

○ × × × ○ ○ ○ 10/31 ○ ○ ○

途中休部

6.0

2.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

途中休部

2.0

ネクスターズ

ジャングル

ラヴァーズ

ＳＴＯＲＭ

SJ Boys Classics

  

オールディーズ

岩切クラブ

Gachinko仙台

大魔神

Killer Whales

ドンタコス


